
1:00 -2:00 Brian B. Marc VS Jamie John 1:00 -2:00 Barry F. George VS Cam Bill 
2:00-3:00 Manny Jerry VS Joe M. Barry R. 2:00-3:00 Brian A. Larry VS Vic Harry 
3:00-4:00 Jim M. Brian L. VS Steve Don 3:00-4:00 Doug Ron VS Brian C. Ray 
4:00-5:00 Charlie Bob VS Gary Peter 4:00-5:00 Tom Scott VS Jim S. Joe K.

1:00 -2:00 Charlie John VS Manny Bob 1:00 -2:00 Brian A. Bill VS Brian C. Ron 
2:00-3:00 Steve Barry R. VS Gary Peter 2:00-3:00 Cam Ray VS Vic Larry 
3:00-4:00 Jim M. Jerry VS Brian B. Don 3:00-4:00 Tom Harry VS Barry F. George 
4:00-5:00 Jamie Marc VS Joe M. Brian L. 4:00-5:00 Jim S. Scott VS Doug Joe K.

1:00 -2:00 Jamie Brian L. VS Manny John 1:00 -2:00 Brian C. Harry VS Doug Ron 
2:00-3:00 Jim M. Marc VS Charlie Bob 2:00-3:00 Cam Ray VS Jim S. Joe K.
3:00-4:00 Joe M. Jerry VS Steve Peter 3:00-4:00 Barry F. George VS Vic Scott 
4:00-5:00 Brian B. Barry R. VS Gary Don 4:00-5:00 Brian A. Bill VS Tom Larry 

1:00 -2:00 Gary Jerry VS Charlie Bob 1:00 -2:00 Barry F. Joe K. VS Cam Larry 
2:00-3:00 Jim M. Peter VS Brian B. Barry R. 2:00-3:00 Tom Ron VS Doug Harry 
3:00-4:00 Joe M. Brian L. VS Manny Don 3:00-4:00 Vic George VS Brian C. Scott 
4:00-5:00 Steve John VS Jamie Marc 4:00-5:00 Jim S. Ray VS Brian A. Bill 

Wednesday Nov 06 Thursday Nov 07

Wednesday Oct 23 Thursday Oct 24

Wednesday Oct 30 Thursday Oct 31

Midweek Snooker League Schedule

Wednesday Oct 16 Thursday Oct 17



1:00 -2:00 Brian B. Marc VS Gary John 1:00 -2:00 Vic Bill VS Brian A. Joe K.
2:00-3:00 Steve Jerry VS Jamie Barry R. 2:00-3:00 Brian C. Ron VS Jim S. George 
3:00-4:00 Charlie Brian L. VS Joe M. Don 3:00-4:00 Doug Scott VS Barry F. Harry 
4:00-5:00 Manny Bob VS Jim M. Peter 4:00-5:00 Cam Larry VS Tom Ray 

1:00 -2:00 Jamie Barry R. VS Joe M. Don 1:00 -2:00 Brian C. Ray VS Cam Harry 
2:00-3:00 Brian B. Bob VS Jim M. Marc 2:00-3:00 Barry F. Joe K. VS Doug Larry 
3:00-4:00 Steve Peter VS Gary Jerry 3:00-4:00 Jim S. George VS Vic Ron 
4:00-5:00 Manny John VS Charlie Brian L. 4:00-5:00 Brian A. Scott VS Tom Bill 

1:00 -2:00 Gary Jerry VS Manny Marc 1:00 -2:00 Brian A. Ray VS Tom Joe K.
2:00-3:00 Steve Bob VS Jamie John 2:00-3:00 Brian C. Bill VS Doug Ron 
3:00-4:00 Charlie Barry R. VS Brian B. Peter 3:00-4:00 Jim S. Scott VS Cam Larry 
4:00-5:00 Joe M. Don VS Jim M. Brian L. 4:00-5:00 Barry F. George VS Vic Harry 

1:00 -2:00 Jamie Marc VS Jim M. John 1:00 -2:00 Cam Bill VS Vic George 
2:00-3:00 Steve Bob VS Brian B. Don 2:00-3:00 Brian C. Ron VS Tom Harry 
3:00-4:00 Gary Jerry VS Joe M. Brian L. 3:00-4:00 Barry F. Scott VS Doug Larry 
4:00-5:00 Charlie Peter VS Manny Barry R. 4:00-5:00 Brian A. Joe K. VS Jim S. Ray 

Wednesday Nov 27 Thursday Nov 28

Wednesday Dec 04 Thursday Dec 05

Wednesday Nov 13 Thursday Nov 14

Wednesday Nov 20 Thursday Nov 21



1:00 -2:00 Brian B. John VS Gary Jerry 1:00 -2:00 Brian C. Bill VS Brian A. Harry 
2:00-3:00 Steve Marc VS Jamie Bob 2:00-3:00 Jim S. Joe K. VS Cam Scott 
3:00-4:00 Manny Peter VS Charlie Don 3:00-4:00 Doug George VS Tom Ron 
4:00-5:00 Jim M. Barry R. VS Joe M. Brian L. 4:00-5:00 Vic Ray VS Barry F. Larry 

1:00 -2:00 Jamie Barry R. VS Jim M. Don 1:00 -2:00 Doug Harry VS Brian A. Joe K.
2:00-3:00 Gary Bob VS Steve Jerry 2:00-3:00 Tom Ray VS Barry F. Larry 
3:00-4:00 Joe M. Marc VS Charlie Brian L. 3:00-4:00 Vic Bill VS Jim S. George 
4:00-5:00 Manny John VS Brian B. Peter 4:00-5:00 Cam Scott VS Brian C. Ron 

Wednesday Dec 18 Thursday Dec 19

Wednesday Dec 11 Thursday Dec 12


